
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 35 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

70045258 7PSSDB 19.68 4.15 81.67

70045278 P14 - (69031) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 19.68 3.85 75.77

70045298 P14 - (91069) Sorrento 3 7PSSDB 19.24 3.10 59.64

70045312 P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD 7PSSDB 19.60 4.15 81.34

70045336 P14 - (90690) Harvest Green Sec 51 7PSSDB 19.64 4.30 84.45

70045363 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 19.62 4.15 81.42

70045390 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 19.71 3.75 73.91

70045411 P14 - (69030) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 19.63 3.85 75.58

70045436 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 19.70 4.30 84.71

70045458 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 19.73 4.30 84.84

70045503 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 19.61 4.30 84.32

70045529 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 19.62 4.15 81.42

70045547 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 19.61 3.75 73.54

70045566 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 19.59 3.10 60.73

70045577 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 19.54 3.75 73.27

70045595 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 19.72 4.15 81.84

70045610 P14 - (90690) Harvest Green Sec 51 5PSSDB 19.71 4.30 84.75

70045626 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 19.75 4.30 84.92

70045636 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 19.67 4.30 84.58

70045655 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 18.39 4.15 76.32

70045675 P14 - (88644) Candela 12 & 13 7PSSDB 19.67 3.10 60.98

70045685 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 19.67 4.15 81.63

70045707 P14 - (62644) Beechnut PH 1 Widening 10PSSDA 19.66 4.15 81.59

70045728 P14 - (88415) The Grand at Aliana 2 10PSSDA 19.70 4.30 84.71

70045749 P14 - (95172) USA-Aliana 7PSSDB 19.72 4.30 84.80

70045777 P14 - (86444) Summerview Det Ph 2 5PSSDB 19.68 4.15 81.67

70045801 P14 - (90489) Laurel Farms 1 WSD & Paving 5PSSDB 19.69 4.15 81.71

70045825 P14 - (90690) Harvest Green Sec 51 5PSSDB 19.76 4.30 84.97

70046413 P14 - (93683) Tamarron West 12 & 13 7PSSDB 19.79 4.15 82.13

70046434 P14 - (81782) Fulshear Lakes Way Phase II 5PSSDB 19.76 3.75 74.10

70046459 P14 - (79888) Springstone Westpark 5PSSDB 19.73 3.45 68.07

70046480 P14 - (84287) TX Dot FM 1463 7PSSDB 19.53 3.85 75.19

70046505 P14 - (90690) Harvest Green Sec 51 7PSSDB 19.68 4.30 84.62

70046529 P14 - (93957) Harvest Green Sec 48 & 49 5PSSDB 19.64 4.30 84.45

70046553 7PSSDB 19.67 4.70 92.45

2772.09

Settlement
of payment

Manuel Lara (Lara Ready Mix LLC) 11/10/2023

Manuel Lara (Lara Ready Mix LLC) R000882

460

D176

Pugmill - Order

P14 - (85200) Tamarron West 11 - WSD

P14 - (85079) Trilium Detention



5% -138.60

SUBTOTAL 2633.49

-$402.42

TOTAL $2231.07

Fuel


	11-03-2023 to 11-09-2023



